
Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) 
 PG Diploma Journalism & Mass Communication 

Department: SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION STUDIES 
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: scs_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025
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1 2515000835 Japji Soni Ranjit Singh 
Soni

31-01-2001 GEN 84.33 77.80 10 10 2400 0 0 2400 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation .

2 2515013781 Japji Soni Ranjit Singh 
Soni

31-01-2001 GEN 84.33 77.80 10 10 2400 0 0 2400 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result

3 2515016693 Anu Bala Pawan Kumar 27-03-2004 BC 92.00 90.80 9 10 2160 0 0 2160 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.   BC -Approved

4 2515020918 Simran 
Rathore

Rajinder Singh 19-09-2002 GEN 88.00 93.00 2026 2400 2026 0 101.3 2127.3 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

5 2515021222 Ishika Sharma Rajesh Kumar 03-05-2003 RAS 81.00 89.00 1680 2000 2016 0 100.8 2116.8 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
6 2515008941 Jahanvi 

Sharma
Rajeev 
Sharma

31-07-2001 GEN 93.10 68.40 1689 2000 2026.8 60.804 0 2087.604 Approved by Dept.  NCC-C -Approved,

7 2515001288 Dilpreetinder 
Singh

Kuldeep Singh 11-09-2001 GEN 76.00 58.60 8650 10000 2076 0 0 2076 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation

8 2515012392 Nabia Noor Mohammad 
Saleem

16-08-2002 OGC 93.40 97.40 1969 2400 1969 0 98.45 2067.45 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

9 2515018307 Ranvir Singh Chamkaur 
Singh

26-10-2002 GEN 85.60 89.20 2583 3000 2066.4 0 0 2066.4 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.    PU Wtg: Rejected

10 2515006581 Vani Gautam Manmohan 
Gautam

17-02-2005 GEN 97.57 98.80 1967 2400 1967 0 98.35 2065.35 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

11 2515004152 Avnoor Kaur Gurmeet 
Singh

13-08-2004 GEN 97.00 98.55 1636 2000 1963.2 0 98.16 2061.36 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your all dmcs of your graduation result   PU Wtg: Approved

12 2515019963 Deepti Rani 
Sehrawat

Krishan 
Sehrawat

25-01-2001 GEN 95.00 79.40 82 100 1968 59.04 0 2027.04 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp and also upload all semester DMC s of your graduation.    PU Wtg: Rejected  
NCC-C -Approved,

13 2515003469 Bhanvi Tandon Vijendra 
Narain Tandon

07-11-2003 GEN 95.00 93.60 1926 2400 1926 0 96.3 2022.3 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

14 2515002138 Dikshpreet 
Kaur

Najar Singh 15-02-2002 GEN 58.28 86.89 2522 3000 2017.6 0 0 2017.6 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.

15 2515019319 Jashandeep 
Singh

Balihar Singh 05-10-2003 SC 95.00 95.20 8370 10000 2008.8 0 0 2008.8 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.   SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format 
as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed 
your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this 
format with their stamps.

16 2515003117 Gurjot Kaur Ranjit Singh 05-11-2000 GEN 84.00 86.00 3586 4300 2001.488 0 0 2001.488 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result dmcs of all semesters
17 2515014552 Harmanjot 

Singh Punia
Sarabjit Singh 25-04-1997 GEN 85.00 60.00 831 1000 1994.4 0 0 1994.4 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result and also send CGPA/SGPA conversion 

formula of your graduation
18 2515018352 Jasica Negi Bhupendar 

Singh Negi
29-11-2001 ST 75.00 76.00 1899 2400 1899 0 94.95 1993.95 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

19 2515000883 Avijot Singh 
Dhillon

Lakhwinder 
Singh

20-01-2001 GEN 78.00 72.00 2760 3350 1977.313 0 0 1977.313 Approved by Dept.

20 2515008444 Mohammed 
Akbar

Mohammed 
Javed

23-09-1999 GEN 72.00 71.20 1863 2400 1863 18.63 93.15 1974.78 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

21 2515016388 Harkish Harinder 
Kumar

18-11-2004 BC 81.00 91.00 1873 2400 1873 0 93.65 1966.65 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result  BC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Pls 
submit defence category certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of 
Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
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categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?app_id=2514003601 PU Wtg: Approved
22 2515019430 Harkish Harinder 

Kumar
18-11-2004 BC 81.00 91.00 1873 2400 1873 0 93.65 1966.65 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

23 2515009669 Isha Devi Shyam Lal 22-04-2004 GEN 87.00 88.60 1872 2400 1872 0 93.6 1965.6 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
24 2515015435 Janvi Sharma Sanjay 

Sharma
20-07-2001 GEN 89.00 96.00 1953 2400 1953 0 0 1953 Hold by Dept.   Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation     NSS-B 

(Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two 
Camp).) -Rejected: please change the weightage to NSS A certificate as you have attended 
a single seven days and night camp,

25 2515019792 Rincal Basant Lal 04-03-1994 GEN 63.00 73.00 2438 3000 1950.4 0 0 1950.4 Approved by Dept.
26 2515022496 Anshul Garg Ashok Kumar 

Garg
11-10-2002 GEN 83.80 89.80 2850 3700 1848.649 0 92.432 1941.081 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

27 2515021994 Anmol Surinder 
Kumar

13-01-2002 SC 87.40 93.40 4426 5800 1831.448 0 91.572 1923.02 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

28 2515021394 Khushpreet 
Singh

Sukhchain 
Singh

23-06-2000 GEN 66.00 75.00 2400 3000 1920 0 0 1920 Approved by Dept.

29 2515022628 Ashu Bhira 12-05-1998 SC 96.00 82.10 710 900 1893.333 0 0 1893.333 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.   SC -Approved

30 2515002734 Harshpreet 
Kaur

Balwant Singh 16-05-2004 GEN 96.02 86.08 1779 2400 1779 0 88.95 1867.95 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   PU Wtg: Approved

31 2515000759 Manvinder 
Singh

Jagtar Singh 14-11-2002 GEN 56.80 79.40 2390 3100 1850.323 0 0 1850.323 Approved by Dept.

32 2515020283 Akshansh 
Sharma

Rishav 
Sharma

02-12-2003 GEN 84.00 88.20 1750 2400 1750 0 87.5 1837.5 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

33 2515000753 Jaspinder 
Kaur

Inderjit Singh 13-02-2000 RAS 93.10 68.80 1748 2300 1824 0 0 1824 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved

34 2515004859 Kuhu 
Srivastava

Veer Kumar 10-10-1996 GEN 93.10 82.20 7590 10000 1821.6 0 0 1821.6 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation

35 2515015432 Ekamdeep 
Singh

Kuldeep Singh 13-10-2002 RAS 84.80 92.44 2123 2800 1819.714 0 0 1819.714 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved

36 2515008609 Anshika Rajpal Raman Rajpal 14-10-2003 GEN 83.30 82.60 1682 2400 1682 50.46 84.1 1816.56 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -Approved,
37 2515019058 Prince Kamboj Naresh Kumar 31-03-2003 GEN 89.00 90.00 1724 2400 1724 0 86.2 1810.2 Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per format given in the PU-CET 

(P.G.)-2025 prospectus at page number 38.  , BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per 
format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make certificate https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Rural area 
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus PU Wtg: Approved

38 2515003680 Preeti Gudyan Jaipal Singh 18-07-1999 SC 65.00 68.00 1363 1900 1721.684 0 86.084 1807.768 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result all dmcs   SC -Approved PU Wtg: 
Approved

39 2515002764 Gurleen Kaur 
Aulakh

Hargurpreet 
Singh Aulakh

09-08-2001 GEN 89.30 80.75 75 100 1800 0 0 1800 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation

40 2515006765 Adhiraj Singh Aditya Sihag 25-06-2004 GEN 74.00 77.00 75 100 1800 0 0 1800 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation
41 2515019124 Nitish Kumar 

Yadav
Rajballabh 
Prasad Yadav

11-02-2002 BC 79.00 69.40 1707 2400 1707 0 85.35 1792.35 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

42 2515013793 Meenakshi 
Kumari

Madan Lal 01-07-2003 GEN 81.00 69.00 1791 2400 1791 0 0 1791 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation

43 2515016107 Kajal Rani Gurmail Ram 20-01-2003 BC 58.00 93.55 1704 2400 1704 0 85.2 1789.2 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
44 2515005531 Parmjeet Kaur Nishan Singh 27-07-1999 GEN 78.76 55.20 1703 2400 1703 0 85.15 1788.15 Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: kindly submit the certificate PU Wtg: Approved
45 2515010718 Avneet Kaur Inderjit Singh 30-01-1999 GEN 86.60 74.20 706 1000 1694.4 0 84.72 1779.12 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation    PU Wtg: 

Approved
46 2515004311 Aniket Bansal Rajinder 

Kumar
15-11-2000 GEN 85.50 77.55 1683 2400 1683 0 84.15 1767.15 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

47 2515019567 Divansh Pappu Bansal 24-07-2003 GEN 67.60 82.20 436 600 1744 0 0 1744 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
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Bansal official stamp.
48 2515022643 Mohit Chandel Pradeep 

Kumar
01-07-2000 SC 62.42 63.60 1707 2400 1707 17.07 0 1724.07 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 

official stamp.   SC -Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in 
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

49 2515014183 Robinpreet 
Singh

Jaskaranjeet 
Singh

21-01-2000 GEN 57.00 68.20 1637 2400 1637 0 81.85 1718.85 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

50 2515021376 Amandeep Banwari Lal 14-03-1988 BC 45.00 52.50 1618 2400 1618 0 80.9 1698.9 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired 
format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed 
your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this 
format with their stamps. PU Wtg: Approved

51 2515013068 Ankita Sharma Gulshan 
Kumar

16-10-2004 GEN 83.00 95.00 2492 3700 1616.432 0 80.822 1697.254 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

52 2515011079 Ashutosh 
Singh Dadwhal

Shivdev Singh 17-10-2004 YF 89.43 95.02 2160 3300 1570.909 47.127 78.545 1696.581 Approved by Dept. YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  First in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival  -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival  -Approved,

53 2515008959 Sharvan Paul Satbir Singh 04-08-1998 SC 62.00 65.00 2604 3700 1689.081 0 0 1689.081 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation   SC -
Approved

54 2515003058 Dushyant 
Thakur

Rakesh Kumar 
Thakur

16-08-2003 DEF 83.33 85.16 67 100 1608 0 80.4 1688.4 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result  DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

55 2515022558 Pooja Vinod 22-01-2002 GEN 45.55 71.00 1606 2400 1606 0 80.3 1686.3 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
56 2515010523 Anshika Ashok Kumar 

Bansal
27-06-2004 GEN 93.80 66.66 1589 2400 1589 15.89 79.45 1684.34 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-A -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab 

State/University Inter Zonal Festival  -Rejected: Re upload the merit certificate again 
because file is not opening , Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal 
Festival  -Rejected: Re upload the merit certificate again because file is not opening ,

57 2515021076 Sumanpreet 
Kaur

Gurdas Singh 20-12-2003 GEN 66.00 79.80 701 1000 1682.4 0 0 1682.4 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result

58 2515019499 Gurjot Singh Kulwant Singh 06-08-2002 GEN 61.40 78.60 1602 2400 1602 0 80.1 1682.1 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
59 2515001135 Sahajveer 

Singh Dhaliwal
Sukhchain 
Singh

15-12-2000 GEN 76.00 83.00 7 10 1680 0 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation

60 2515016983 Gurjot Singh Gulab Singh 01-07-2001 GEN 78.00 56.00 7 10 1680 0 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your all dmcs of graduation result and also send CGPA/SGPA 
conversion formula of your graduation

61 2515019655 Arshiya Kapta Rajesh Kapta 24-09-1999 GEN 77.00 56.00 7 10 1680 0 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.

62 2515021395 Sachin 
Sharma

Rajesh Kumar 17-09-2005 GEN 95.14 84.60 1628 2400 1628 48.84 0 1676.84 Approved by Dept.  NCC-B -Approved, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

63 2515017397 Dhartmeet 
Singh

Ramandeep 
Singh

16-03-2001 GEN 80.00 69.00 1592 2400 1592 0 79.6 1671.6 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

64 2515021754 Rabia 
Choudhary

Pawan 
Choudhary

21-06-2002 GEN 62.06 76.08 1583 2400 1583 0 79.15 1662.15 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

65 2515020802 Shaleen Thind Arvind Thind 15-03-2003 GEN 90.00 87.00 2440 3700 1582.703 0 79.135 1661.838 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
66 2515004702 Ojas Chauhan Sunil Chauhan 12-07-2003 GEN 82.20 72.00 1578 2400 1578 0 78.9 1656.9 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-A -Rejected: kindly attach your NCC-A 

certificate with sign and stamp ,
67 2515016567 Harman Yuvraj 

Singh Rai
Jagwant 
Singh

08-07-1998 GEN 67.33 63.00 2065 3000 1652 0 0 1652 Approved by Dept.

68 2515010652 Harkirat Singh Gursewak 
Singh

22-02-2002 GEN 53.00 67.00 2063 3000 1650.4 0 0 1650.4 Approved by Dept.

69 2515021410 Sneha Joshi Naveen Kumar 05-02-2004 GEN 76.00 83.00 2114 3100 1636.645 0 0 1636.645 Approved by Dept.
70 2515006266 Bipanpal 

Singh
Ajmer Singh 12-12-2000 GEN 80.00 64.60 1556 2400 1556 0 77.8 1633.8 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

71 2515020233 Harmandeep 
Singh

Gurdial Singh 30-04-2000 SC,BAS 78.00 74.00 3743 5800 1548.828 0 77.441 1626.269 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your all semester DMCs of your graduation   SC -Approved, 
BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
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72 2515021274 Ankita Sharma Late Sushil 
Kumar

17-11-2002 OGC 54.66 51.33 1515 2350 1547.234 0 77.362 1624.596 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

73 2515012669 Sahil Kumar Sunil Kumar 23-08-2002 SC 55.80 64.40 1544 2400 1544 0 77.2 1621.2 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
74 2515016401 Mehak Verma Ram Avtar 

Verma
27-11-2004 GEN 90.00 88.80 2380 3700 1543.784 0 77.189 1620.973 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

75 2515022662 Manjot Singh Harbans Singh 09-06-1999 GEN 84.00 66.00 2050 3040 1618.421 0 0 1618.421 Approved by Dept.
76 2515022094 Harmanpreet 

Singh
Gurjinder 
Singh

16-06-1999 GEN 54.00 67.00 2043 3040 1612.895 0 0 1612.895 Approved by Dept.

77 2515020823 Aashna Mehta Sushil Kumar 
Mehta

31-03-2000 GEN 76.00 75.00 1529 2400 1529 0 76.45 1605.45 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

78 2515012460 Manpreet 
Singh

Jasbir Singh 03-05-1992 GEN 66.35 54.00 4338 6500 1601.723 0 0 1601.723 Approved by Dept.

79 2515006183 Ajaypal Singh Jaswinder 
Singh

29-11-1998 GEN 66.00 64.00 1524 2400 1524 0 76.2 1600.2 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of 
the prospectus PU Wtg: Approved

80 2515019455 Hiteshwar 
Singh Sidhu

Harpreet 
Singh Sidhu

30-05-2001 GEN 74.40 81.00 2471 3900 1520.615 0 76.031 1596.646 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

81 2515010213 Ishwar Singh Sushil Kumar 27-09-2002 GEN 45.00 65.00 1596 2400 1596 0 0 1596 Approved by Dept.
82 2515012488 Ajay Kumar Gulshan 

Kumar
10-07-2003 GEN 52.00 82.00 2982 4500 1590.4 0 0 1590.4 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result

83 2515014517 Deepak Ramesh 
Kumar

03-11-1995 GEN 79.20 65.40 1581 2400 1581 0 0 1581 Approved by Dept.

84 2515001680 Manav Hakkla Vikram Singh 25-09-2003 BC 86.80 78.80 1498 2400 1498 0 74.9 1572.9 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
85 2515017866 Mnishi 

Sharma
Madhav Dutt 
Sharma

31-01-2002 GEN 74.10 81.20 786 1200 1572 0 0 1572 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload all dmcs of your graduation result

86 2515019212 Gursimran 
Singh

Kashmir Singh 03-01-2001 SC 76.00 62.00 3615 5800 1495.862 0 74.793 1570.655 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result with all semester DMCs   SC -Approved 
PU Wtg: Approved

87 2515017789 Lavi Pardeep 
Jindal

15-10-2000 OGC 81.70 64.40 784 1200 1568 0 0 1568 Hold by Dept. Kindly clarify how many semesters or how many years are in your 
graduation   OGC -Approved

88 2515008214 Amarpreet 
Kaur

Gurpreet 
Singh

15-01-1999 GEN 83.60 83.78 1762 2700 1566.222 0 0 1566.222 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result with all semesters original DMCs    
NCC-A -Rejected: Kindly attach your NCC- A certificate...,

89 2515008235 Balveer Singh Sher Singh 02-01-1990 RAS 41.88 51.80 2758 4250 1557.459 0 0 1557.459 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result with all semester original DMCs   RAS -
Approved

90 2515005102 Monika Rai Awdesh 
Kumar Rai

15-06-1996 GEN 55.00 44.00 1479 2400 1479 0 73.95 1552.95 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

91 2515016365 Vanshika 
Chadha

Sudhir Chadha 12-10-1947 GEN 88.20 85.20 2064 3350 1478.687 0 73.934 1552.621 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

92 2515003173 Komal Ram Naresh 11-05-2004 SC 51.60 68.20 1475 2400 1475 0 73.75 1548.75 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
93 2515010544 Abhinandana 

Singh
Yashpal Singh 14-12-1997 GEN 80.00 80.04 2321 3800 1465.895 0 73.295 1539.19 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

94 2515020206 Sudesh Ransingh 22-02-1998 BC 77.40 86.00 1853 2900 1533.517 0 0 1533.517 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
95 2515017930 Bhagya Shree Mr Balveer 

Kumar Mudgal
25-02-2003 GEN 71.00 71.00 1148 1800 1530.667 0 0 1530.667 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your original final year DMC of graduation result

96 2515008035 Balraj Singh 
Sidhu

Baljinder 
Singh

14-05-1993 GEN 68.82 49.80 4053 6400 1519.875 0 0 1519.875 Approved by Dept.

97 2515003039 Udey Pal 
Singh

Major Singh 
Kalsi

28-06-2004 BC 67.80 82.00 1440 2400 1440 0 72 1512 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result  BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Kindly 
make the certificate as per format by Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly visit this link 
https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

98 2515013540 Pardeep 
Kumar

Prem Kumar 12-06-1995 SC 68.00 69.00 1440 2400 1440 0 72 1512 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

99 2515015026 Abhishek Ramesh 02-03-2001 GEN 62.00 62.00 1494 2500 1434.24 0 71.712 1505.952 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload clear images of your graduation result with all semesters 
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Ahuja Kumar DMCs   BAS -Rejected: BAS certificate is missing, YF -Rejected: No certificate attached 
related to YF category PU Wtg: Approved  Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival  -Rejected: Not related to YF category ,

100 2515016741 Yadwinder 
Singh Aulakh

Prithvi Singh 
Aulakh

05-09-2000 GEN 68.00 56.44 1881 3000 1504.8 0 0 1504.8 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available 
at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf   In case, you have completed 
your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this 
format with their stamps.

101 2515012812 Mahima 
Sethia

Jagdish 
Sethia

05-11-1996 GEN 83.60 82.40 1703 2750 1486.255 0 0 1486.255 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload clear dmcs of all semester of graduation

102 2515019275 Ritul Charak Ravinder 
Singh

13-06-2000 GEN 74.00 80.00 1409 2400 1409 0 70.45 1479.45 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

103 2515020298 Jagmeet 
Singh

Lakhwinder 
Singh

13-07-1947 GEN 39.00 59.00 1409 2400 1409 0 70.45 1479.45 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

104 2515022440 Baman Preet 
Kaur

Gurinder 
Singh

10-08-1996 GEN 78.00 65.00 1415 2400 1415 28.3 0 1443.3 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Rejected  NCC-B -Approved,

105 2515020136 Harmanjeet 
Singh

Palwinder 
Singh

28-09-1989 GEN 44.00 56.00 6 10 1440 0 0 1440 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.

106 2515018405 Shiwani Suresh 17-12-2004 SC 66.00 68.20 1438 2400 1438 0 0 1438 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload all original DMCs of your graduation result   SC -Approved
107 2515002980 Utkarsh Kaur 

Bedi
Manjinder 
Kaur

09-10-2003 BAS 93.20 84.80 938 1650 1364.364 0 68.218 1432.582 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation   BAS -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

108 2515000023 Gurpreet Singh 
Thind

Karamjeet 
Singh

22-09-1991 GEN 55.00 62.00 1317 2400 1317 0 65.85 1382.85 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

109 2515009880 Manmeet 
Singh

Amrit Pal 
Singh

31-08-1988 GEN 64.00 75.00 1588 2900 1314.207 0 65.71 1379.917 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

110 2515019399 Vishal Gupta Jn Gupta 25-11-1985 GEN 86.33 59.20 5709 10000 1370.16 0 0 1370.16 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Rejected
111 2515010816 Parminder 

Singh
Sawinder 
Kumar

15-09-2004 GEN 55.40 73.60 1077 2000 1292.4 0 64.62 1357.02 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

112 2515022501 Sandeep 
Singh

Dharminder 
Singh

12-06-1994 BC 53.88 67.50 1666 3000 1332.8 0 0 1332.8 Hold by Dept. Kindly send conversion formula of CGPA/SGPA from your university with 
official stamp.   BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format 
as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed 
your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this 
format with their stamps.

113 2515018468 Rippen Ralhan Rajmal Ralhan 12-10-1994 SC,PWD 45.60 48.00 2955 5600 1266.429 0 63.321 1329.75 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, PWD -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
114 2515004462 Jyoti Babu Lal 10-11-2000 SC 94.00 58.00 1989 3600 1326 0 0 1326 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
115 2515018120 Jaspreet 

Singh Sandha
Jasbir Singh 22-02-1999 BAS 80.77 76.20 1257 2400 1257 0 62.85 1319.85 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload all semesters DMCs of your graduation result   BC -Rejected: 

your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC 
certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

116 2515019838 Sandeep 
Singh

Dharminder 
Singh

12-06-1994 GEN 55.00 68.00 1290 2400 1290 0 0 1290 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload correct DMCs of your graduation which are related to Lovely 
Professional University as you mentioned.  BC -Rejected: You have applied under BC 
category but uploaded SC certificate. Candidate name and father name mismatch.

117 2515011060 Ravi Meena Ramavtar 
Meena

10-07-1999 ST 58.99 55.69 784 1480 1271.351 0 0 1271.351 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation   ST -
Approved

118 2515009920 Praveen 
Kumar

Satya Vrat 
Sudhakar

18-01-1956 GEN 64.40 58.20 360 700 1234.286 0 0 1234.286 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload all dmcs of your graduation result

119 2515015035 Amrinder 
Singh

Gurmukh 
Singh

11-08-1991 SC 62.00 66.00 1022 2000 1226.4 0 0 1226.4 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

120 2515000809 Siddhant 
Singhal

Anup Singhal 01-11-2003 GEN 79.00 72.00 1080 2400 1080 0 54 1134 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   PU Wtg: Approved

121 2515007238 Malay Bharat Narinder 30-10-1995 DEF 60.40 74.70 1000 7507 319.702 0 0 319.702 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA/SGPA conversion formula of your graduation   DEF -
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122 2515004648 Sakshi Devi Vinod Kumar 22-06-2003 GEN 94.40 96.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited
123 2515010011 Bhavneet Kaur 

Jandoria
Parminder 
Singh 
Jandoria

05-07-2003 GEN 83.40 94.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: 
Approved  NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and 
night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

124 2515021104 Saanvi Sudhir Dogra 27-10-2004 GEN 83.00 91.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   SC -Rejected: The candidate has to 
submit an affidavit that the Father’s name “Sudhir dogra” in the admission form and 
“Sudhir” in the certificate is same. Please submit the category certificate and an affidavit 
in a single PDF. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

125 2515003608 Darshpreet 
Singh

Sukhwinder 
Singh

08-04-2002 GEN 78.00 88.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: 
Approved

126 2515003449 Yogeshwari Hari Krishan 
Singh

02-10-2003 GEN 69.00 86.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: 
Approved

127 2515013122 Shiva Goel Gulshan Goel 14-06-2004 GEN 92.00 80.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited
128 2515020654 Krish Parveen 

Kumar
12-02-2003 GEN 69.40 76.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural 

Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part 
C, page no.113 Grad-Result Awaited

129 2515003163 Mehak Yadav Dalvir Singh 21-11-2003 GEN 78.00 74.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: 
Approved

130 2515017779 Manpreet 
Singh

Giani Singh 13-05-2003 GEN 70.00 72.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result    Grad-Result Awaited

131 2515020059 Navroop 
Sekhon

Bhagwant 
Singh

19-09-2003 GEN 52.20 70.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate 
not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus Grad-Result Awaited

132 2515010764 Jasanpreet 
Kaur Bachhal

Navjot Singh 
Bachhal

07-12-2002 GEN 64.60 69.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -
Approved,

133 2515012345 Ramandeep 
Kaur

Bhola Singh 26-08-1999 GEN 58.99 63.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   Grad-Result Awaited

134 2515017839 Ketan Birlan Ravinder Nath 05-02-2001 SC 76.00 63.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result   SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU 
Wtg: Approved

135 2515021874 Aryan Ahlawat Anoop Singh 25-11-2002 GEN 79.60 55.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly upload your graduation result    Grad-Result Awaited
136 2515017434 Gurinder Singh Harbhajan 

Singh
25-12-1991 GEN 55.11 57.71 1149 2400 1149 0 0 1149 Rejected by Dept. Graduation marks less than 50 percent


